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GLENAIR 
SIGNATURE 
FIBER OPTIC 
CONNECTION 
SYSTEMS

Expanded Beam  
Eye-BeamTM Power 
Ruggedized, High-Power, 
Single-Mode Fiber 
Contact for Multi-Channel 
Connectors

	� Typical coupling losses of 0.5 
dB or better allow continuous 
optical power coupling of 20W

	� Designed for use with single-
mode, polarization maintaining 
fibers but extremely adaptable 
with different wavelength and 
fiber combinations

	� Capable of polarization 
extinction ratios of 18 dB or 
higher

	� Fully welded construction 
assures reliable performance for 
mission critical systems 

	� Size #8 drop-in expanded beam 
optical contact for military/
aerospace applications

	� Turnkey incorporation into 
Glenair signature SuperNine 
circular or Series 792 rectangular

A major impediment to high-power laser system deployment has been the lack 
of a connectivity solution to facilitate component replacement of fielded units. 
To address this issue, Glenair is pleased to introduce Eye-Beam Power, the 
first ruggedized, high-power, singlemode fiber optic contact for 
multi-channel connectors. Eye-Beam Power connectors 
are fabricated in-house with a signature laser-welding 
manufacturing process that yields reliable assemblies 
meeting the most stringent Mil-Aero industry requirements. Our process results in a 
robust, singlemode fiber coupler with typical losses of less than 0.5 dB, continuous 
optical power levels of at least 20W, stability over temperature, and easy adaptability 
to different single-mode fiber types and wavelengths. For polarization-maintaining 
fibers, our process typically results in extinction ratios better than 18 dB, with 
higher extinction ratios achievable if required. The versatile Eye-Beam Power 
optical system allows Glenair to manufacture mode size converters for switching 
between different sized fibers. 

Eye-Beam Power industry-standard size #8 contact are compatible with Glenair 
“better than QPL” SuperNine MIL-DTL-38999 Series III or the high-performance Series 
792 rectangular, and can be supplied as turnkey cable assemblies or test-fixtures.

Available in test-fixtures or as full cable assemblies. Contact sales for more information.

AVAILABLE WAVELENGTHS
Wavelength Fiber Type

1064 nm Liekki 20/250, Liekki 10/125, Nufern 10/125, Corning PM980 6/125

1550 nm Corning PM1550 8.5/125, Corning SMF-28 8.2/125

Contact sales for other wavelengths, fiber types, and power levels
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